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Natural Diamond Grading Report

The stone in accordance with the mentioned number has been identified as a natural gem diamond.

Report Number
Date of Issue
Shape
Weight (carat)
Fluorescence
Colour
Clarity
Cut
Proportions
Polish
Symmetry
Measurements
Girdle
Culet
Total Depth
Table Width
Crown Height (B)
Pavilion Depth (a)
Length Halves Crown
Length Halves Pavilion
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Inscriptions:

 Inscription on girdle: HRD Antwerp 200000039637
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200000039637
2020-03-26
emerald (variation)
10.02286 ct

nil

tinted colour (M)

Si

excellent

excellent

13.69 x 9.95 x 7.22 mm
very thick 6.5 % polished
linear

72.7 %

60 %

19.0 %

47.0 %

7



