Natural Diamond Grading Report

The stone in accordance with the mentioned number has been identified as a natural gem diamond.

Report Number	20000039637
Date of Issue	2020-03-26
Shape	emerald (variation)
Weight (carat)	10.02286 ct
Fluorescence	nil
Colour	tinted colour (M)
Clarity	SII
Cut	
Proportions	_
Polish	excellent
Symmetry	excellent
Measurements	13.69 x 9.95 x 7.22 mm
Girdle	very thick 6.5 % polished
Culet	linear
Total Depth	72.7 %
Table Width	60 %
Crown Height (β)	19.0 %
Pavilion Depth (α)	47.0 %
Length Halves Crown	-
Length Halves Pavilion	_
Sum α & β	-

Inscriptions:

• Inscription on girdle: HRD Antwerp 200000039637

https://my.hrdantwerp.com